
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

303 

224 

222 

255 

235 

302 

258 

337 

292 

242 

248 

252 

324 

336 

219 

309 

212 

230 

Name 
Guan Yu Zhou 
Josh Price 
Lars Lamborelle 
Michael Cool 
Eva Benes 
Zack Clamandemelo 
Vincent Fraisse 
Christopher Dreyspring 
Benjamin Bailly 
Tom Meijer 
Philip Vollstedt 
Glenn Rupp 
Antoni Ptak 
Dorian Henrich 
Marie Bakken 
Maxence Laurent 
Pierce Lehane 
Alessandro Trombelli 

Nat. 

GBR 

GBR 

NLD 

BEL 

FRA 

CAN 

FRA 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

DNK 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

NOR 

FRA 

GBR 

ITA 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Intrepid 

Sodikart 

DR 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Birel 

Tonykart 

Gillard 

Flandria Kart 

Alonso 

Kosmic 

Race Team 

Strawberry Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Bouvin Power 

PKS 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Sodikart 

VPDR 

RS Competition 

Bouvin Power 

RS Competition 

RS Competition 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

RS Competition 

PDB Racing Team 

Flandria Competition Kart 

Dan Holland Racing 

Sinergy Motorsport 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

Total Tm 

9:22.346 

9:22.789 

9:26.623 

9:26.831 

9:26.882 

9:27.157 

9:27.183 

9:28.974 

9:29.351 

9:29.353 

9:29.788 

9:30.075 

9:31.579 

9:33.240 

9:33.803 

9:34.841 

9:46.891 

6:40.621 

Diff 

0.443 

4.277 

4.485 

4.536 

4.811 

4.837 

6.628 

7.005 

7.007 

7.442 

7.729 

9.233 

10.894 

11.457 

12.495 

24.545 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:02.110 

1:02.117 

1:02.299 

1:02.110 

1:02.044 

1:02.091 

1:02.153 

1:02.192 

1:01.971 

1:02.298 

1:02.371 

1:02.586 

1:02.788 

1:02.762 

1:02.781 

1:02.965 

1:02.422 

1:02.805 

In Lap 

8 

5 

5 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

8 

7 

4 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

km/h 

86,653 

86,643 

86,390 

86,653 

86,745 

86,679 

86,593 

86,538 

86,847 

86,391 

86,290 

85,994 

85,717 

85,753 

85,727 

85,476 

86,220 

85,694 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

0.443 

Ø km/h 

86,136 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.971 

km/h 

86,847 

Best Lap by 

292 - Benjamin Bailly 
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Salbris/France 
Rotax Seniors 

RACE 4 Qualifying Heat 2 C-D 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:22:36 

Salbris 1,495 Km 

06.09.2014 11:20 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Horst Seidel:                                                         Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


